
interChange Provider Important Message 
 

 

 

ATTENTION: Acquired Brain injury (ABI) Service Providers 

IMPORTANT PROGRAM REMINDERS AND CHANGES 

 

Effective for dates of service September 1, 2016 and forward, ABI Service 
Providers are reminded that claims for services provided to ABI clients must be 
billed by the ABI Service provider directly to Hewlett Packard Enterprise via 
vendor software, on the Web via the provider’s secure Web account or via 
Electronic Visit Verification (EVV) when the check-in/check-out matches the 
service authorization on file for the services provided. 

 

Effective for dates of service November 1, 2016 and forward, EVV mandated 
services must be submitted to Hewlett Packard Enterprise via the EVV system 
when the check-in/check-out matches the service authorization on file for the 
services provided.  Services that are EVV optional or not applicable for EVV 
must be billed directly to Hewlett Packard Enterprise via the provider’s vendor 
software or on the Web via the provider’s secure Web account. 

 

IMPORTANT ABI PROCEDURE CODE/CROSSWALK CHANGES 

Effective for September 1, 2016, the following procedure codes have unit 
increment changes: 

 1548P - Cognitive Behavioral Programs (FACE to FACE) – changed from 
per hour to per 15 minutes 

 1561P - ABI Group Day- changed from 1 per day to per hour with a 
maximum of 8 units per day. 

 

The following data columns have been added to the ABI Procedure 
Code/Frequency Crosswalk: 

 EVV Mandate column – Indicates EVV status of the procedure code. 
− Status can be:  Mandated, Optional or N/A.  

 ABI Benefit Plan column – Indicates the client’s applicable ABI benefit 
plan. 
− Values can be:  1=ABI, 2=ABI II 

 

NOTE:  A revised ABI Procedure Code Crosswalk has been uploaded to the Web 
and may be found on the www.ctdssmap.com Web site:  Provider > Provider 
Services > Provider Training > click the “here” link > Materials > ABI Service 
Provider Workshops > ABI Procedure Code Crosswalk. 

http://www.ctdssmap.com/

